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Presenting Powerfully:
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and Your Science
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Programme
Wednesday 25 February

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00
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Registration with coffee, tea & light breakfast

Welcome & introductions

Education & Networking Manager Gretchen Repasky, Danish
Diabetes and Endocrine Academy (DDEA) (DK) and Director
Jonathan Raine, Partners in Training (PinT) (UK)

DDEA discovery

Networking activity to get to know one another

Communication quadrants

What’s your presentation MO?

Coffee & tea break

Compelling communication

Nothing new but technology

Networking lunch
Buffet at the MBK restaurant

Presentations & papers

Crafting content

Coffee & tea break

Peer review

Establishing scientific story & KEP



17:00-17:15

17:15-18:30

18:30-20:00

It's a wrap

Ideas & insights

Free time and hotel check-in

Networking dinner




Programme
Thursday 26 February

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:15

09:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00

Welcome back with coffee and light breakfast

Recap & review

Presenting back to the future

Pitching with pathos

Coffee & tea break

Hot topic & quick fixes

Preparing to present

Networking lunch
Lunch bag in the meeting room

The Scientific Symposium

Presenting powerfully

Coffee & tea break

The Scientific Symposium

Presenting powerfully

The journey ahead

What’s next?

Farewell




Instructor

Director Jonathan Raine, Partners in Training (UK)

Jonathan Raine is the Director of Partners in Training, a UK-based company
that focuses on professional development within the healthcare sector.
Jonathan divides his time between designing and delivering inspirational
training and working with clients to understand and overcome learning and
development challenges.

Working closely with pharmaceutical companies, institutions, and academia,
Jonathan’s professional interests are in medical and scientific communication
and leadership.

His communication work in the medical sector covers many situations in
which a person interacts with an audience, including coaching and rehearsing
the delivery of high-quality keynote presentations, working with postdoctoral
clinical teams, developing investigator and results meeting speaker teams
and facilitating advisory board sessions.

Jonathan is often asked to deliver keynote talks on both face-to-face and
virtual communication.

Partners in Training has over 40 years of international experience in
designing and delivering high-quality, bespoke training and professional
development programmes. Their international experience within the pharma,
medical and academic sectors is extensive.




