



Presenting Powerfully: Communicating Yourself and Your Science

25-26 February 2026

MBK Course Center Pilestræde 61 1112 Copenhagen, Denmark

## Programme Wednesday 25 February



09:00-10:00	Registration with coffee, tea & light breakfast
10:00-10:15	Welcome & introductions  Education & Networking Manager <b>Gretchen Repasky</b> , Danish Diabetes and Endocrine Academy (DDEA) (DK) and Director <b>Jonathan Raine</b> , Partners in Training (PinT) (UK)
10:15-10:45	DDEA discovery  Networking activity to get to know one another
10:45-11:15	Communication quadrants  What's your presentation MO?
11:15-11:30	Coffee & tea break
11:30-12:30	Compelling communication  Nothing new but technology
12:30-13:15	Networking lunch Buffet at the MBK restaurant
13:15-15:00	Presentations & papers  Crafting content
15:00-15:30	Coffee & tea break
15:30-17:00	Peer review  Establishing scientific story & KEP

17:00-17:15 It's a wrap

Ideas & insights

17:15-18:30 Free	time and hotel check-in
------------------	-------------------------

18:30-20:00 Networking dinner

## Programme Thursday 26 February

09:15-10:30 Presenting back to the future  Pitching with pathos  10:30-10:45 Coffee & tea break  10:45-12:00 Hot topic & quick fixes  Preparing to present  12:00-13:00 Networking lunch  Lunch bag in the meeting room  13:00-14:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?	08:30-08:45	Welcome back with coffee and light breakfast
Pitching with pathos  10:30-10:45 Coffee & tea break  10:45-12:00 Hot topic & quick fixes  Preparing to present  12:00-13:00 Networking lunch  Lunch bag in the meeting room  13:00-14:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?	08:45-09:15	Recap & review
10:30-10:45 Coffee & tea break  10:45-12:00 Hot topic & quick fixes  Preparing to present  12:00-13:00 Networking lunch Lunch bag in the meeting room  13:00-14:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?  16:00 Farewell	09:15-10:30	Presenting back to the future
10:45-12:00 Hot topic & quick fixes  Preparing to present  12:00-13:00 Networking lunch Lunch bag in the meeting room  13:00-14:45 The Scientific Symposium Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead What's next?		Pitching with pathos
Preparing to present  12:00-13:00 Networking lunch Lunch bag in the meeting room  13:00-14:45 The Scientific Symposium Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead What's next?	10:30-10:45	Coffee & tea break
12:00-13:00 Networking lunch Lunch bag in the meeting room  13:00-14:45 The Scientific Symposium Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead What's next?	10:45-12:00	Hot topic & quick fixes
13:00-14:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?  16:00 Farewell		Preparing to present
Presenting powerfully  14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?  16:00 Farewell	12:00-13:00	
14:45-15:00 Coffee & tea break  15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?  16:00 Farewell	13:00-14:45	The Scientific Symposium
15:00-15:45 The Scientific Symposium  Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?  16:00 Farewell		Presenting powerfully
Presenting powerfully  15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?  16:00 Farewell	14:45-15:00	Coffee & tea break
15:45-16:00 The journey ahead  What's next?  16:00 Farewell	15:00-15:45	The Scientific Symposium
What's next?  16:00 Farewell		Presenting powerfully
16:00 Farewell	15:45-16:00	The journey ahead
		What's next?
	16:00	

## Instructor

Director **Jonathan Raine**, Partners in Training (UK)

Jonathan Raine is the Director of Partners in Training, a UK-based company that focuses on professional development within the healthcare sector. Jonathan divides his time between designing and delivering inspirational training and working with clients to understand and overcome learning and development challenges.

Working closely with pharmaceutical companies, institutions, and academia, Jonathan's professional interests are in medical and scientific communication and leadership.

His communication work in the medical sector covers many situations in which a person interacts with an audience, including coaching and rehearsing the delivery of high-quality keynote presentations, working with postdoctoral clinical teams, developing investigator and results meeting speaker teams and facilitating advisory board sessions.

Jonathan is often asked to deliver keynote talks on both face-to-face and virtual communication.

**Partners in Training** has over 40 years of international experience in designing and delivering high-quality, bespoke training and professional development programmes. Their international experience within the pharma, medical and academic sectors is extensive.